 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

CMA180_bro_en_3606-9404-12_v0400.indd   20 17.09.2018   10:46:21
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA180 Radio Test Set  21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Radio test set R&S®CMA180 1173.2000K18
Selections
Hard disk R&S®CMA-S052C 1173.5100.02
Solid-state disk R&S®CMA-S052P 1173.5100.14
AC power supply R&S®CMA-S054B 1173.5151.03
DC power supply R&S®CMA-S054M	 1173.5151.14
Hardware options
Baseband generator, 1 Gbyte memory R&S®CMA-B110B 1173.5751.03
Baseband generator, 4 Gbyte memory R&S®CMA-B110D 1173.5751.05
IEC/IEEE bus interface R&S®CMA-B612A 1173.5800.02
OCXO reference oscillator R&S®CMA-B690A 1173.5851.02
OCXO reference oscillator, high-performance R&S®CMA-B690M 1173.5851.14
Battery compartment R&S®CMA-B060A 1209.5003.02
Software options
SA, TG, scope, trans-rec R&S®CMA-K120 1173.6206.02
ILS/VOR generator R&S®CMA-K130 1209.5703.02
I/Q recorder R&S®CMA-K220 1209.6200.02
POCSAG generator R&S®CMA-KG260 1209.7487.02
Analog radio tests, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT051 1209.5603.02
Battery lifetime test R&S®CMA-KT061 1209.6300.02
VOR/ILS tests, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT130 1209.7393.02
R&S®Series4100 radio test, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT410 1209.7764.02
R&S®Series4200 radio test, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT420 1209.6422.02
R&S®Series4400 radio test, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT440 1209.7358.02
VoIP support, R&S®CMArun R&S®CMA-KT610 1209.7335.02
Waveform library, GPS tests R&S®CMA-KV140 1209.5855.02
Waveform library, GLONASS tests R&S®CMA-KV141 1209.7206.02
Waveform library, Galileo tests R&S®CMA-KV142 1209.7229.02
Waveform library, Beidou tests R&S®CMA-KV143 1209.7241.02
GPS tests, R&S®WinIQSIM2™ R&S®CMA-KW620 1209.6222.02
GLONASS tests, R&S®WinIQSIM2™ R&S®CMA-KW621 1209.6245.02
Galileo tests, R&S®WinIQSIM2™ R&S®CMA-KW622 1209.6268.02
License dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0002K02
R&S®VSE vector signal explorer software options for the R&S®CMA180 radio test set
Signal analyzer, base R&S®CMA-K300 1320.7951.06
Signal analyzer, analog R&S®CMA-K310 1320.7945.06
Signal analyzer, digital R&S®CMA-K305 1320.7939.06
Accessories
Transit case R&S®CMA-Z020A 1209.5555.02
Soft case R&S®CMA-Z025A 1209.5510.02
Display protective cover R&S®CMA-Z030A 1209.9796.00
External power supply R&S®CMA-Z053A 1173.6058K00
Protection caps R&S®CMA-Z059 1209.6445.02
Li-ion battery (two batteries) R&S®CMA-Z061A 1209.5303.02
Li-ion battery charger R&S®CMA-Z062A 1209.5355K02
R&S®Series4200 radio adapter R&S®CMA-Z420A 1209.6522.02
AF impedance matching unit R&S®CMA-Z600A 1173.6406.02
Feedtrough, BNC, 600 Ω, serial and parallel R&S®CMA-Z651A 1209.7170.02
CMA180_bro_en_3606-9404-12_v0400.indd   21 17.09.2018   10:46:21
22
Designation Type Order No.
DC block, N type, > 10 MHz R&S®CMA-Z670A 1209.6780.02
Antenna set R&S®CMA-Z680A 1209.6745.02
Accredited calibration (DKD) R&S®CMA-ACA 1209.6368.02
Recommended extras
19" rack adapter, 4 RU, ¾, T350 R&S®ZZA-KN10 1175.3091.00
R&S®NRP power sensors